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1 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 10.00
+ Rohrer Philipp (2004) 10.00

1 b Waser Christoph 10.00
+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 c von Euw Lukas 10.00
+ Barmettler Renato (2003) 10.00

1 d Suter Bruno 10.00
+ von Matt Lars 10.00

1 e Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 10.00

1 f Lustenberger Florian 10.00
+ Troxler Silvan 10.00

1 g Imfeld Laurin (2004) 10.00
+ Walker Jan (2004) 10.00

1 h Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00

1 i Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00

1 j Gisler Silvan 10.00
+ Blumenthal Lino 10.00

1 k Gisler Silvan 10.00
+ Füglister Florian 10.00

1 l Andermatt Reto 10.00
+ Durrer Pascal 10.00

2 a Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 9.75

2 b Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75
+ von Flüe Silvan (2004) 9.75

2 c Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.75
+ Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.75

2 d Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

2 e Müller Aron (2004) 9.75
+ Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.75

2 f Lustenberger Marc (2003) 9.75
+ Mehr Lars 9.75

2 g Krauer Andri (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75

2 h Herger Marco 9.75
+ Ettlin Mario (2003) 9.75

2 i Durrer Jonas (2003) * 9.75
+ Steiner Severin 9.75

2 j Crotta Robin 9.75
+ Huwyler Sven 9.75

2 k Christen Silvan 9.75
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75

2 l Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75
+ Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 9.75

2 m Britschgi Marcel (2003) 9.75
+ Bürgi Simon (2003) 9.75

2 n Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 9.75

2 o Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.75

2 p Aregger Fabian 9.75
+ Wyrsch Gabriel 9.75

3 a Zemp Christian (2004) 9.00
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00

3 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00
- Zemp Christian (2004) 9.00

4 a Scherrer Fabian 8.75
- Gisler Jonas * 8.75

4 b Gisler Jonas * 8.75
- Scherrer Fabian 8.75

4 c Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.75
- Arnold Kilian 8.75

4 d Arnold Kilian 8.75
- Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.75

4 e Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 8.75
o Müller Aron (2004) 8.75

4 f Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.75
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.75

4 g Huwyler Sven 8.75
o Crotta Robin 8.75

4 h Blumenthal Lino 8.75
o Gisler Silvan 8.75

4 i Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.75
o von Euw Lukas 8.75

5 a Wyrsch Gabriel 8.50
o Aregger Fabian 8.50

5 b Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
o Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.50

5 c von Matt Lars 8.50
o Suter Bruno 8.50

5 d von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

5 e Troxler Silvan 8.50
o Lustenberger Florian 8.50

5 f Steiner Severin 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) * 8.50

5 g Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

5 h Mehr Lars 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

5 i Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

5 j Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

5 k Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

5 l Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50

5 m Grab Florian (2003) 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

5 n Füglister Florian 8.50
o Gisler Silvan 8.50

5 o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

5 p Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50
o Herger Marco 8.50

5 q Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

5 r Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
o Christen Silvan 8.50

5 s Durrer Pascal 8.50
o Andermatt Reto 8.50

5 t Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

5 u Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.50
o Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50

5 v Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Waser Christoph 8.50

5 w Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
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